
Region YAAC Regional Representative A&M Club Name City, State Young Alumni Coordinator Email Address

1 Alycyn Keeling '07 X.I.T . Dalhart, Texas

Levelland, TX Moore County Dumas, Texas

Alycyn@AggieNetwork.com High Plains Stinnett, Texas

Northeast Panhandle Pampa, Texas

Amarillo Amarillo, Texas

Canyon Canyon, Texas

Lubbock Lubbock, Texas

El Paso El Paso, Texas

Abilene Abilene, Texas

Howard County Big Spring, Texas

Midland Midland, Texas

Odessa Odessa, Texas

2 Evan Harmon ’16 Northwest Texas Vernon, Texas

Dallas, TX Wichita Falls Wichita Falls, Texas

EHarmon16@AggieNetwork.com Cooke County Gainesville, Texas

Grayson County Sherman, Texas

Denton County Denton, Texas Kevin Dunnahoo '07 kevin.dunnahoo@gmail.com

Cross Timbers Decatur, Texas

Young County Graham, Texas

Palo Pinto County Mineral Wells, Texas

Erath County Stephenville, Texas

Hood and Somervell County Granbury, Texas (Scott & Patty Eberhart)

Fort Worth- Tarrant Fort Worth, Texas Caitlin Falke ’17 c.falke.2017@gmail.com

Johnson County Cleburne, Texas

Northeast Tarrant County Southlake, Texas

3 Victoria Acuff ’12 Dallas Dallas, Texas Abby Miller ’15 abbykmiller15@gmail.com

Dallas, TX Coppell Coppell, Texas

VAcuff12@gmail.com Collin County Plano, Texas

Frisco Frisco, Texas

McKinney McKinney, Texas

Hunt County Greenville, Texas

Rockwall County Rockwall, Texas

Hopkins County Sulphur Springs, Texas

Cypress Valley Linden, Texas

Titus County Mt. Pleasant, Texas

Lamar County Paris, Texas

Texarkana Area Texarkana, Texas

Wood and Rains County Quitman, Texas

4 Sarah Hollis ’16 Ellis Waxahachie, Texas

Tyler, TX Ennis Ennis, Texas

Sarah.Hollis8@gmail.com Kaufman County Kaufman, Texas

Navarro County Corsicana, Texas

Henderson County Athens, Texas

Van Zandt County Canton, Texas

Tyler-Smith County Tyler, Texas

Deep East Texas Longview, Texas Nathan McKinley nathanmckinley05@yahoo.com

Rusk County Henderson, Texas

Panola County Carthage, Texas

Nacogdoches Nacogdoches, Texas

Upshur County Gilmer, Texas

5 Preston Sturdivant '15 Houston County Crockett, Texas

Palestine, TX Hill County Hillsboro, Texas

Preston.Sturdivant@AggieNetwork.com Greater Waco Area Waco, Texas

Limestone County Groesbeck, Texas

Leon County Centerville, Texas

Lee County Dime Box, Texas

Washington County Brenham, Texas

Waller County Hempstead, Texas

Austin County Bellville, Texas

Montgomery County Conroe, Texas

Huntsville Huntsville, Texas

Angelina County Lufkin, Texas

*Brazos County College Station, Texas
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6 Jon Maldonado '09 San Angelo San Angelo, Texas Lauren Bergen '10 laurenbergin@crockettnationalbank.com

Buda, TX Brown County Brownwood, Texas

Maldonado.Jon.09@gmail.com Mills County Goldthwaite, Texas

Hamilton County Hamilton, Texas

Coryell County Gatesville, Texas

Greater Temple Area Temple, Texas

Killeen- Fort Hood Killeen, Texas Chris Diem '05 Cdiem05@aggienetwork.com

Lampasas County Lampasas, Texas

Williamson County Georgetown, Texas

Highland Lakes Marble Falls, Texas Courtney Wing '09 courtneyelizabethwing@gmail.com

Bosque County Meridian, Texas

Capital City Austin, Texas Joel Fults '08 Joel.Fults@gmail.com

Dripping Springs Dripping Springs, Texas

7 Jason Briggs ’10 Gillespie County Fredericksburg, Texas

New Branfuels, TX Kerr County Kerrville, Texas

JtBrig@gmail.com San Antonio San Antonio, Texas Victoria King ’15 VictoriaKing15@gmail.com

Bandera County Bandera, Texas

Comal County New Braunfels, Texas

Guadalupe County Seguin, Texas

Hays County San Marcos, Texas

Blanco County Blanco, Texas

Caldwell County Lockhart, Texas

Junction Junction, Texas Nathan Tonne nathan.tonne@gmail.com

Bastrop County Bastrop, Texas

Fayette County La Grange, Texas

Hill County Boerne, Texas

8 Rachel Fisher ’15 Beaumont Beaumont, Texas

Houston, TX Baytown Baytown, Texas

RFisher15@AggieNetwork.com Liberty County Liberty, Texas

Bay Area Pasadena, Texas

Pearland Pearland, Texas

Houston (Howdy Club) Houston, Texas

Katy Katy, Texas

D.A.M. Danbury, Texas

Fort Bend County Richmond, Texas

Brazoria Lake Jackson, Texas

Angleton Angleton, Texas

Galveston County Galveston, Texas

9 Bryce Bender ’12 Matagorda County Bay City, Texas

Dallas, TX Wharton County Wharton, Texas

BBender12@AggieNetwork.com Victoria County Victoria, Texas

Jackson County Edna, Texas

DeWitt County Cuero, Texas

Yoakum Yoakum, Texas

Gonzales County Gonzales, Texas

Karnes County Karnes City, Texas

Rockport-Fulton Rockport, Texas

Coastal Portland, Texas

Nueces County Corpus Christi, Texas Elle Silvas ellesilvas@yahoo.com

Goliad Goliad, Texas

10 Colton McCarty ’12 Hidalgo/Starr County McAllen, Texas

San Antonio, TX Cameron & Willacy Harlingen, Texas

CMcCarty@ducks.org Laredo Laredo, Texas

Brush County Alice, Texas

La Salle County Cotulla, Texas

Maverick County Coahuila Eagle Pass, Texas

Del Rio Del Rio, Texas

Uvalde Area Uvalde, Texas

Medina County Hondo, Texas

Frio County Pearsall, Texas

Atascosa County Jourdanton, Texas

Wilson County Floresville, Texas

11 Gus Blessing ’15 Southern California A&M Club

Dallas, TX San Francisco/Bay Area A&M Club
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GusBlessing@AggieNetwork.com Denver A&M Club

Valley of the Sun A&M Club Rick Deresz '08 rickderesz@gmail.com

Western Washington A&M Club

Las Vegas A&M Club Melanie Triche ’17 mtriche12@gmail.com

San Diego County A&M Club Crystal Arnote '09 crystal.arnote@gmail.com

Southern Arizona A&M Club Amy Lee '96 aeltexag@gmail.com

Albuquerque A&M Club

Bakersfield A&M Club

Central California A&M Club

Sacramento Area A&M Club

San Mateo County A&M Club

Pikes Peak A&M Club

Northern Colorado A&M Club

Snake River Valley A&M Club

Southwestern Montana A&M Club

Northern Nevada A&M Club

Oregon A&M Club

Utah A&M Club

Inland Northwest A&M Club

Columbia Basin A&M Club

Wyoming A&M Club

Ridgecrest Area A&M Club

12 Madeline Kinnaird ’16 Black Hills A&M Club Katrina ’08 & Steven Wilke ’08 stevenwwilke@gmail.com 

Chicago, IL Greater Omaha A&M Club Ryan Locke ryan.locke81@gmail.com

Madeline.Kinnaird@AggieNetwork.com Mid-Kansas A&M Club BJ Wilson benj11.wilson@gmail.com

Oklahoma City A&M Club

Tulsa A&M Club Cole Martin colem99@hotmail.com

Minnesota/Western Wisconsin A&M 

Club

Cedar Valley A&M Club Tiffany Williamson tiffanydwilliamson@gmail.com 

Heart of America A&M Club

Gateway A&M Club Virginia Pilz virginia.pilz@gmail.com

Southeast Michigan A&M Club Katy Robertson Nustad katylrobertson@gmail.com

West Michigan A&M Club John Friedli jlfriedli76@comcast.net

Chicagoland Texas A&M Club Hillary Holmes hillarymholmes@gmail.com

Tri-State Area A&M Club Kathy Leiva '94 travelbug477@gmail.com

Northeast Indiana A&M Club

Central Indiana A&M Club Brette Smith bkhardison@hotmail.com

Wabash Valley A&M Club

13 Arielle Dunbar ’12 Ozark A&M Club Lauren Gentry '10 lggentry@uark.edu

Broadway, NC Hope A&M Club

Arielle.Dunbar@AggieNetwork.com Central Arkansas A&M Club

Atlanta Texas A&M Club

Kentuckiana A&M Club Jeffrey Worthen '04 jworthen@bizjournals.com

Western North Carolina A&M Club

Charlotte Area A&M Club Joyce King '08 joyceking08@gmail.com

Triangle Area A&M Club

South Carolina A&M Club

Upstate A&M Club

East Tennessee A&M Club Cheryl Rode '01 cherylrode01@gmail.com

Mid-South A&M Club

Middle Tennessee A&M Club

14 Zach O'Neal New England A&M Club

Dallas, TX New York A&M Club

MZOneal22@gmail.com Pittsburgh A&M Club

Northeast Ohio A&M Club 

Central Ohio A&M Club 

Southwest Ohio Area A&M Club 

Richmond Area A&M Club

Hampton Roads A&M Club 

Virginia Blue Ridge A&M Club 

Maryland A&M Club

Delaware Valley Texas A&M Club 

National Capital Texas A&M Club 

Connecticut A&M Club

15 Ross Brady ’14 Baton Rouge A&M Club Mike Mella '11 mella.1118@gmail.com

Fort Lauderdale, FL Lafayette A&M Club
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RBrady14@AggieNetwork.com Southwest Louisiana A&M Club

New Orleans A&M Club

Texas A&M Club of North Louisiana

Central Mississippi A&M Club

Golden Triangle A&M Club

Birmingham A&M Club Laura Waygood '10 waygood.laura@gmail.com

North Alabama A&M Club

Mobile Alabama A&M Club

Fort Rucker Texas Aggies

Emerald Coast A&M Club Concetta Scerbo '10 scerbo.concetta@gmail.com

North Central Florida A&M Club

Northeast Florida A&M Club

South Florida A&M Club

Central Florida A&M Club

Tampa Bay A&M Club

Southwest Florida A&M Club

The Villages Florida A&M Club
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